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Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

RWANDA
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement
relating to Foreign Investment Insurance
Agreement (Kigali)

SPAIN
Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double
Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with respect to Taxes on Income and on
Capital (Ottawa)

SWEDEN
Extradition
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement
amending the Extradition Treaty, signed at
Stockholm on February 25, 1976 (Stockholm)

UNITED KINGDOM
Defence
Exchange of Notes concerning transport
assistance by Canadian Armed Forces to the
Election Observers in Rhodesia (London)

Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax-
ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with respect to Taxes on Income and Capital
Gains (London)

Jan. 30, 1979

Nov. 23, 1976

Nov. 18 and
25, 1980

Mar. 7 and
10, 1980

Sept. 8, 1978

the Apr. 15, 1980

London on e

1980/33

1980/32

1980/22

1980/3

1980/25

1980/35


