Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
SPAIN <i>Taxation</i> Convention for the Avoidance of Double Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with respect to Taxes on Income and on Capital (Ottawa)	Nov. 23, 1976	1980/32
SWEDEN Extradition Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement amending the Extradition Treaty, signed at Stockholm on February 25, 1976 (Stockholm)	Nov. 18 and 25, 1980	1980/22
JNITED KINGDOM Defence Exchange of Notes concerning transport assistance by Canadian Armed Forces to the Election Observers in Rhodesia (London)	Mar. 7 and 10, 1980	1980/3
Taxation Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax- ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with respect to Taxes on Income and Capital Gains (London)	Sept. 8, 1978	1980/25
Taxation Protocol amending the Convention for the Avoidance of Double Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with respect to Taxes on Income and on Capital Gains, signed at London on 8 September, 1978 (Ottawa)	Apr. 15, 1980	1980/35

SECTION 2—BILATERAL TREATIES